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ROTOZI MODEL

Properties

Maximum machine size (tn)
Standard mount

Four-channel hydraulic bushing

Hydraulic locking

Dimensions

Dimensions including mount
Weight (kg)

A (mm)

B (mm)

C (mm)

D (mm)

E (mm)

F (mm)

G (mm)

P3

3
S30
Available

No

S30
6l
250
44|
206
135
30
200
150

P5

5
S40
Available

Available

S40
98
286
498
246
180
40
300
200

PIO

10
S45
Available

Available

S45
165
307
583
309
23|
45
430
295

PIS

15
S60 and NTPIO
Available

Available

S60
280
430
630
313

280
60

480
340

P20

20
S70 and NTPIO
Available

Available

S70
360
510
780
338
303
70
600
450

P30

30
S80 and NTPIO
Available

Available

S80
10J0]
600
850
426
390
10]

670
590
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